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Ability to activate within 72 hours

Where (part of Ukraine) 

* Data source: FSLC partners’ survey, using Kobo Toolbox platform, as of 

FSLC partners that responded would be able to activate within first 72 hours of an escalation out of11

What For Whom 

# of organizations # of organizations # of beneficiaries

11

2

4

3

4

Eastern

Western

Southern

Northern

Central

6

2

3

2

3

2

3

Food assistance: in-kind
food parcels distribution

Food assistance: in-kind
hot meal provision

Food assistance: cash

Food assistance:
voucher

Emergency agriculture

Emergency non-
agricultural livelihoods

Other

8,150 

1,500 

4,600 

4,100 

430 

420 

INGOs: AICM Ukraine, ACTED, TGH, HelpAge, Caritas

LNGOs: ICF "MIRA“, Ukrainian frontiers, Airlight, Unity for the Future, DDC

Ukraine Red Cross Society, Lugansk regional organization
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Ability to activate during first 2 weeks

Where (part of Ukraine) 

* Data source: FSLC partners’ survey, using Kobo Toolbox platform, as of 

FSLC partners that responded would be able to activate within first 2 weeks of an escalation out of

What For Whom 

# of organizations # of organizations # of beneficiaries

14

14

4

5

5

7

Eastern

Western

Southern

Northern

Central

9 

3 

8 

3 

4 

2 

3 

Food assistance: in-kind
food parcels distribution

Food assistance: in-kind
hot meal provision

Food assistance: cash

Food assistance:
voucher

Emergency agriculture

Emergency non-
agricultural livelihoods

Other

2,697 

1,900 

9,500 

8,000 

110 

60 

110,500 

6,800 

23,300 

51,000 

2,700 

3,750 

own resources additional resources

INGOs: AICM Ukraine, ASB, ACTED, DRC, TGH, HelpAge, Caritas

LNGOs: ICF "MIRA“, Ukrainian frontiers, Airlight, Unity for the Future, DDC

Ukraine Red Cross Society, Lugansk regional organization

UN: IOM
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Ability to activate during first month

Where (part of Ukraine) 

* Data source: FSLC partners’ survey, using Kobo Toolbox platform, as of 

FSLC partners that responded would be able to activate within first month of an escalation out of

What For Whom 

# of organizations # of organizations # of beneficiaries

15

15

6

6

6

9

Eastern

Western

Southern

Northern

Central

11 

3 

9 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Food assistance: in-kind
food parcels distribution

Food assistance: in-kind
hot meal provision

Food assistance: cash

Food assistance:
voucher

Emergency agriculture

Emergency non-
agricultural livelihoods

Other

22,560 

6,060 

2,060 

163,500 

10,800 

53,000 

97,000 

10,700 

13,500 

own resources additional resources

INGOs: AICM Ukraine, ASB, ACTED, DRC, TGH, HelpAge, Caritas, PAH

LNGOs: ICF "MIRA“, Ukrainian frontiers, Airlight, Unity for the Future, DDC

Ukraine Red Cross Society, Lugansk regional organization

UN: IOM
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Ability to activate during 1 – 3 months

Where (part of Ukraine) 

* Data source: FSLC partners’ survey, using Kobo Toolbox platform, as of 

FSLC partners that responded would be able to activate within 1 – 3 months of an escalation out of

What For Whom 

# of organizations # of organizations # of beneficiaries

17

17

7

8

7

9

Eastern

Western

Southern

Northern

Central

13 

3 

9 

6 

5 

3 

6 

Food assistance: in-kind
food parcels distribution

Food assistance: in-kind
hot meal provision

Food assistance: cash

Food assistance:
voucher

Emergency agriculture

Emergency non-
agricultural livelihoods

Other

23,260 

4,400 

7,060 

13,060 

610 

660 

312,500 

28,800 

103,800 

247,000 

15,250 

22,250 

own resources additional resources

INGOs: AICM Ukraine, ASB, ACTED, DRC, TGH, HelpAge, Caritas, PAH, NRC, Chemonics International

LNGOs: ICF "MIRA“, Ukrainian frontiers, Airlight, Unity for the Future, DDC

Ukraine Red Cross Society, Lugansk regional organization

UN: IOM


